
 
A T T E N D E E S  L I S T  

 
 

 

       

 

Date: 04/09/24 Time: 3:00 p.m. Location: Virtual (Zoom)  
 
Topic: PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 

 
Project: 9557950, SESP CPU WATER UPGRADE 

 
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL 

Ryan Heeter Truebeck Construction ryan.heeter@truebeck.com 

Jessica Mills Truebeck Construction jessica.mills@truebeck.com 

Pansy Romo Intech Mechanical promo@intech-mech.com 

Tony Ortiz Intech Mechanical estimating@intech-mech.com 

Kelly Schreihofer Arch Nexus kschreihofer@archnexus.com 

Victor Burbank Arch Nexus vburbank@archnexus.com 

John Thompson Turley and Associates jthompson@turleymech.com 

Curtis Costella ECOM Engineering ccostella@ecomeng.com 

Laura Rice Degenkolb lrice@degenkolb.com 

 


